
Samastipur - Siwan Passenger (UnReserved)/55121 - Pass - NER 
SPJ/Samastipur Junction to SV/Siwan Junction 

7h 45m - 227 km - 38 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SPJ Samastipur Junction 16:00 5,6 1 0 38 47 ECR
2 KPGM Karpoori Gram 16:10 16:12 2m 1 1 6 63 51 ECR
3 KRBP Khudiram Bose Pusa 16:19 16:21 2m 2 1 14 49 52 ECR
4 DUBH Dubaha 16:30 16:32 2m 2 1 21 18 54 ECR
5 DOL Dholi 16:52 16:54 2m 2 1 27 59 55 ECR
6 SIHO Siho 17:01 17:03 2m 1 1 34 67 53 ECR
7 SLT Silout 17:10 17:12 2m 2 1 42 38 58 ECR
8 NRPA Narayanpur Anant 17:21 17:23 2m 1,2 1 47 24 56 ECR
9 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 17:35 17:40 5m 3,4 1 52 30 57 ECR
10 RD Ram Dayalu Nagar 17:52 17:54 2m 1 1 58 58 56 ECR
11 TUR Turki 18:02 18:04 2m 2 1 66 54 55 ECR
12 KHI Kurhani 18:11 18:13 2m 2 1 72 50 55 ECR
13 GRL Goraul 18:20 18:22 2m 2 1 78 45 59 ECR
14 BNPT Benipatti Pirapur Halt 18:28 18:29 1m 1 1 82 38 58 ECR
15 BNR Bhagwanpur 18:35 18:37 2m 2 1 86 46 57 ECR
16 BTHL Bithauli Halt 18:43 18:44 1m 1 1 91 44 58 ECR
17 SAI Sarai 18:50 18:52 2m 1 1 95 54 54 ECR
18 GWH Ghoswar Junction 18:58 19:00 2m 1 1 101 16 ECR
19 HJP Hajipur Junction 19:20 19:25 5m 3 1 106 32 55 ECR
20 SEE Sonpur Junction 19:35 19:37 2m 3,4 1 111 41 56 ECR
21 PMU Parmanandpur 19:47 19:49 2m 1 1 118 46 55 ECR
22 NYO Nayagaon 19:55 19:57 2m 1 1 123 65 56 ECR
23 STLR Sitalpur 20:04 20:06 2m 1 1 130 45 57 ECR
24 DGA Dighwara 20:12 20:14 2m 1 1 135 48 59 ECR
25 ATNR Awatarnagar 20:21 20:22 1m 1 1 140 16 57 ECR
26 PPDA Panchpatia Deoria Halt 20:30 20:31 1m 1 1 143 7 57 ECR
27 BAGL Baragopal 20:55 20:57 2m 1 1 145 42 56 ECR
28 DRI Dumri Juara 21:03 21:04 1m 1 1 150 47 57 ECR
29 GJH Goldinganj 21:10 21:12 2m 1 1 154 23 58 ECR
30 CI Chhapra Kacheri 21:36 21:38 2m 1 1 163 18 58 NER
31 CPR Chhapra Junction 21:45 21:50 5m 1,2 1 165 44 58 NER
32 TKVR Teknewas 21:56 21:58 2m 1 1 170 54 NER
33 KPS Kopa Samhota 22:05 22:07 2m 1 1 176 74 NER
34 DDP Daudpur 22:14 22:16 2m 1 1 185 64 NER
35 EKMA Ekma 22:24 22:26 2m 1 1 193 53 62 NER
36 MHRN Mahendranath Halt 22:32 22:33 1m 1 1 199 25 NER
37 CW Chainwa 22:38 22:40 2m 1 1 201 38 NER
38 DDA Duraundha Junction 22:53 22:55 2m 1 1 209 38 NER
39 PCK Pachrukhi 23:10 23:12 2m 1 1 218 15 67 NER
40 SV Siwan Junction 23:45 2 1 227 - 69 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (05:40)

Jun 29 2024 (05:40)

1

1


